
1
2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9
10

11

12

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
COURSE 
# SLO FA 2015 Spr 2016 FA 2016 Spr 2017 FA 2017 Spr 2018 FA 2018 Spr 2019 FA 2019 Spr 2020 FA 2020 Spr 2021

ITAL 120 1

demonstrate the ability to speak 
effectively in basic discussions and 
presentations using comprehensible 
Italian X

2

apply listening skills to synthesize and 
evaluate social and cultural aspects of 
basic Italian X

3

read and comprehend a college level 
text to analyze, synthesize and 
evaluate a paragraph written in basic 
Italian X

4

demonstrate the ability to write basic 
Italian sentences, paragraphs and 
compositions X

5

analyze Italian cultural issues (civic, 
social and environmental) to 
effectively communicate in Italian the 
distinctions and similarities with other 
cultures X

ITAL 121 1
Demonstrate intermediate listening 
and speaking skills in Italian X

ITAL 199 1
Complete individual study, research, 
or projects in education X

2
Participate in conference sessions with 
the instructor of record X



1

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
COURSE 
# SLO FA 2015 Spr 2016 FA 2016 Spr 2017 FA 2017 Spr 2018 FA 2018 Spr 2019 FA 2019 Spr 2020 FA 2020 Spr 2021

13
14

15
16

17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24

25
26

3

Develop the skills necessary to work 
independently (including self-
monitoring, time management, and 
resource acquisition). X

ITAL 220 1
Demonstrate advanced listening and 
speaking skills in Italian X

ITAL 221 1
Students will demonstrate listening 
and speaking proficiency in Italian X

2

Students will read and comprehend a 
college level text to analyze, 
synthesize and evaluate a paragraph 
written in basic Italian X

3

demonstrate the ability to write basic 
Italian sentences, paragraphs and 
compositions using an adequate 
command of grammar and mechanics 
to express their ideas X

4

demonstrate an awareness of the 
similarities and differences among the 
culture of Italian as it compares and 
contrasts to other cultures X

3

ITAL 250 1
Demonstrate listening and speaking 
skills in Italian X

ITAL 251 1
Demonstrate listening and speaking 
skills in Italian X



1

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
COURSE 
# SLO FA 2015 Spr 2016 FA 2016 Spr 2017 FA 2017 Spr 2018 FA 2018 Spr 2019 FA 2019 Spr 2020 FA 2020 Spr 2021

27

28

29

ITAL 299 1

Complete individual and/or group 
study, research, or projects in 
education X

2 Participate in classroom discussions X

3

Develop the skills necessary to work 
independently and in groups (including 
self-monitoring, time management, 
interpersonal skills, and resource 
acquisition) X


	6-YEAR PLAN

