	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	М	N	0
	COURSE														
_	#	SLO		FA 2015	Spr 2016	FA 2016	Spr 2017	FA 2017	Spr 2018	FA 2018	Spr 2019	FA 2019	Spr 2020	FA 2020	Spr 2021
2															
			demonstrate the ability to speak												
			effectively in basic discussions and												
1,	ITAL 120	1	presentations using comprehensible Italian					V							
3	ITAL 120	1	italian					X							
			apply listening skills to synthesize and												
			evaluate social and cultural aspects of												
4			basic Italian					Х							
	1														
			read and comprehend a college level												
			text to analyze, synthesize and												
_			evaluate a paragraph written in basic												
5		3	Italian						Х						
			demonstrate the ability to write basic												
6			Italian sentences, paragraphs and compositions							V					
6		4	compositions							X					
			analyze Italian cultural issues (civic,												
			social and environmental) to												
			effectively communicate in Italian the												
			distinctions and similarities with other												
7		5	cultures								X				
8															
			Demonstrate <u>intermediate</u> listening												
-	ITAL 121	1	and speaking skills in Italian									Х			
10															
			Community in dividual attacks, was a sur-												
11	ITAL 199	1	Complete individual study, research, or projects in education										X		
11	11AL 199	1	or projects in education										^		
			Participate in conference sessions with												
12			the instructor of record											х	
										L				17.	

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	К	L	М	N	0
	COURSE														
1	#	SLO		FA 2015	Spr 2016	FA 2016	Spr 2017	FA 2017	Spr 2018	FA 2018	Spr 2019	FA 2019	Spr 2020	FA 2020	Spr 2021
13			Develop the skills necessary to work independently (including self-monitoring, time management, and resource acquisition).												X
14															
15 16	ITAL 220		Demonstrate <u>advanced</u> listening and speaking skills in Italian	Х											
17	ITAL 221		Students will demonstrate listening and speaking proficiency in Italian												х
18			Students will read and comprehend a college level text to analyze, synthesize and evaluate a paragraph written in basic Italian											Х	
19			demonstrate the ability to write basic Italian sentences, paragraphs and compositions using an adequate command of grammar and mechanics to express their ideas										x		
20			demonstrate an awareness of the similarities and differences among the culture of Italian as it compares and contrasts to other cultures									Х			
21		3													
22															
23	ITAL 250		Demonstrate listening and speaking skills in Italian								х				
24															
25	ITAL 251	1	Demonstrate listening and speaking skills in Italian							х					
26															

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	1	J	K	L	М	N	0
	COURSE														
1	#	SLO		FA 2015	Spr 2016	FA 2016	Spr 2017	FA 2017	Spr 2018	FA 2018	Spr 2019	FA 2019	Spr 2020	FA 2020	Spr 2021
			Complete individual and/or group												
			study, research, or projects in												
27	ITAL 299	1	education						X						
28		2	Participate in classroom discussions					Х							
20			Develop the skills necessary to work independently and in groups (including self-monitoring, time management, interpersonal skills, and resource												
29		3	acquisition)					X							